Percentage of pupils staying in education or entering employment after key stage
4 by pupil group

This is revised data for 2020/21 (2019/20 leavers)
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Overall % going to
sustained
education or
employment /
training

Education

Apprenticeships

Employment

Further education
college or other FE
provider

School sixth
form

Sixth form
college

Other education
destinations

Not recorded in a
sustained
destination

Activity not
captured

Breakdown

Cohort

School %

National %

School %

National %

School %

National %

School %

National %

School %

National %

School %

National %

School %

National %

School %

National %

School %

National %

School %

National %

All pupils
115
93

94

83

89

49

36

38

32

Male

51

90

93

75

87

51

38

36

24

1

Female

64

95

95

91

91

47

34

41

39

15

Disadvantaged
38
89

96

79

91

47

33

43

SUPP

SUPP

1

Other

7

95

96

86

91

49

33

43

SUPP

SUPP

SEN

100

89

89

85

1"

56

51

No SEN

106

92

94

83

90

48

33

42

33

14

SP



	Important
	Use 2021/22 school performance data with caution
	Lowton Church of England High School (URN: 137783)
	Percentage of pupils staying in education or entering employment after key stage 4 by pupil group


